
General information about company

Scrip code 500228

NSE Symbol JSWSTEEL

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE019A01038

Name of the company JSW STEEL LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? Yes Yes

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 28.34

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 28.51

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 28.36

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 28.66

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 28.56
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

52 1108203750 1108203750 45.32 1108203750 1108203750 45.32 1108203750

(B) Public 605248 1332429608 1332429608 54.49 1332429608 1332429608 54.49 1332429608

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

1 4820608 4820608 4820608 4820608 0.2 4820608

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

1 4820608 4820608 0.2 4820608 4820608 0.2 4820608

Total 605301 2445453966 2445453966 100 2445453966 2445453966 100 2445453966
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

45.32 129623396 11.7 129623396 11.7 1108203750

(B) Public 54.49 1323570770 366818095 366818095 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

4820608

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

0

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0.2 4820608

Total 100.01 129623396 5.3 129623396 5.3 2436595128 366818095 366818095 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of fully
paid up
equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstanding
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No.
of Warrants
and ESOP etc.
(X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

Total No. of
shares on
fully diluted
basis
(including
warrants,
ESOP,
Convertible
Securities
etc.) (XI)=
(VII+X)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg: X Class

eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 21 14528727 14528727 0.59 14528727 14528727 0.59 14528727

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

1 9079520 9079520 0.37 9079520 9079520 0.37 9079520

(d) Any Other
(specify) 24 1046714403 1046714403 42.8 1046714403 1046714403 42.8 1046714403

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 46 1070322650 1070322650 43.77 1070322650 1070322650 43.77 1070322650

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

1 41500 41500 0 41500 41500 0 41500

(e) Any Other
(specify) 5 37839600 37839600 1.55 37839600 37839600 1.55 37839600

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 6 37881100 37881100 1.55 37881100 37881100 1.55 37881100

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

52 1108203750 1108203750 45.32 1108203750 1108203750 45.32 1108203750

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 52 124452603 124452603 5.09 124452603 124452603 5.09 124452603

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 13 166497 166497 0.01 166497 166497 0.01 166497

(d) Banks 19 1497903 1497903 0.06 1497903 1497903 0.06 1497903

(e) Insurance
Companies 22 143238433 143238433 5.86 143238433 143238433 5.86 143238433

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 1 897497 897497 0.04 897497 897497 0.04 897497

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 6 15483 15483 0 15483 15483 0 15483

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 113 270268416 270268416 11.05 270268416 270268416 11.05 270268416

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 1 366818095 366818095 15 366818095 366818095 15 366818095

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

534 217720717 217720717 8.9 217720717 217720717 8.9 217720717

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

41 35891564 35891564 1.47 35891564 35891564 1.47 35891564

(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

2 9660 9660 0 9660 9660 0 9660

(g) Any Other
(specify) 6 173694 173694 0.01 173694 173694 0.01 173694

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 584 620613730 620613730 25.38 620613730 620613730 25.38 620613730

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

4 12378522 12378522 0.51 12378522 12378522 0.51 12378522

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 4 12378522 12378522 0.51 12378522 12378522 0.51 12378522

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

4 374027 374027 0.02 374027 374027 0.02 374027

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 1 1870 1870 0 1870 1870 0 1870

(d) Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

1 17902232 17902232 0.73 17902232 17902232 0.73 17902232

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

585690 84106821 84106821 3.44 84106821 84106821 3.44 84106821

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

48 90037458 90037458 3.68 90037458 90037458 3.68 90037458

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 11111 28205973 28205973 1.15 28205973 28205973 1.15 28205973

(j) Foreign Nationals 3 4395 4395 0 4395 4395 0 4395

(k) Foreign
Companies 2 6281568 6281568 0.26 6281568 6281568 0.26 6281568

(l) Bodies Corporate 1707 184513222 184513222 7.55 184513222 184513222 7.55 184513222

(m) Any Other
(specify) 5980 17741374 17741374 0.73 17741374 17741374 0.73 17741374

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 604547 429168940 429168940 17.55 429168940 429168940 17.55 429168940

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

605248 1332429608 1332429608 54.49 1332429608 1332429608 54.49 1332429608

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 )

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

1 4820608 4820608 0.2 4820608 4820608 0.2 4820608

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

1 4820608 4820608 4820608 4820608 0.2 4820608

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 605301 2445453966 2445453966 100 2445453966 2445453966 100 2445453966
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Total
(A+B+C ) 605301 2445453966 2445453966 100 2445453966 2445453966 100 2445453966
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares
(XIII)

Number of Shares
pledged (XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 0.59 585000 4.03 585000 4.03 14528727

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

0.37 0 0 0 0 9079520

(d) Any Other
(specify) 42.8 104586836 9.99 104586836 9.99 1046714403

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 43.77 105171836 9.83 105171836 9.83 1070322650

(2) Foreign

(a)

Individuals
(NonResident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

0 0 0 0 0 41500

(e) Any Other
(specify) 1.55 24451560 64.62 24451560 64.62 37839600

Sub-Total (A)
(2) 1.55 24451560 64.55 24451560 64.55 37881100

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

45.32 129623396 11.7 129623396 11.7 1108203750

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 5.09 124319533 0 0 0

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 0.01 166497 0 0 0

(d) Banks 0.06 1481643 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 5.86 143238433 0 0 0

10/39



(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0.04 897497 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0 15483 0 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 11.05 270119086 0 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 15 366818095 366818095 366818095 0

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

8.9 217720717 0 0 0

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1.47 35891564 0 0 0

(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0.01 75964 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 25.38 620506340 366818095 366818095 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 0 0 0 0

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 0 0 0 0

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0.51 12378522 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 0.51 12378522 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0

(b) Directors and
their relatives
(excluding

0.02 374027 0 0 0
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independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 1870 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0.73 17902232 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

3.44 77568803 0 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

3.68 89587898 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 1.15 26716923 0 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 4395 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 0.26 6279908 0 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 7.55 184389432 0 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.73 17741334 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 17.55 420566822 0 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

54.49 1323570770 366818095 366818095 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 )

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

0

( 2 ) Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust

0.2 4820608
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under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

4820608

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 2436595128

Total
(A+B+C ) 100.01 129623396 5.3 129623396 5.3 2436595128
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAVEEN JINDAL
(HUF)

SAJJAN
JINDAL

P R JINDAL
HUF

DEEPIKA
JINDAL

SMINU
JINDAL

SAROJ
BHARTIA

NAVEEN
JINDAL

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27790 31000 45550 148650 55970 237827 27200

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

27790 31000 45550 148650 55970 237827 27200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0.01 0 0.01 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 27790 31000 45550 148650 55970 237827 27200

Total 27790 31000 45550 148650 55970 237827 27200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0.01 0 0.01 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

27790 31000 45550 148650 55970 237827 27200

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0.01 0 0.01 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

27790 31000 45550 148650 55970 237827 27200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S K JINDAL AND
SONS HUF .

SEEMA
JAJODIA

SAVITRI DEVI
JINDAL

TRIPTI JINDAL
ARYA

ARTI
JINDAL

SANGITA
JINDAL

TARINI JINDAL
HANDA

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

58000 1441650 75300 50660 10 1000 4993890

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

58000 1441650 75300 50660 10 1000 4993890

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0.06 0 0 0 0 0.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 58000 1441650 75300 50660 10 1000 4993890

Total 58000 1441650 75300 50660 10 1000 4993890

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0.06 0 0 0 0 0.2

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

58000 1441650 75300 50660 10 1000 4993890

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0.06 0 0 0 0 0.2

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 530000 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 36.76 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 530000 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 36.76 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

58000 1441650 75300 50660 10 1000 4993890

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

URMILA
BHUWALKA

NIRMALA
GOEL

SAKET
KANORIA .

TANVI
SHETE

URMILA KAILASHKUMAR
KANORIA

AIYUSH
BHUWALKA

PARTH
JINDAL

PAN (II)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000 173000 7600 4963630 110000 10000 1770000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

300000 173000 7600 4963630 110000 10000 1770000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.01 0 0.2 0 0 0.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 300000 173000 7600 4963630 110000 10000 1770000

Total 300000 173000 7600 4963630 110000 10000 1770000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.01 0.01 0 0.2 0 0 0.07

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

300000 173000 7600 4963630 110000 10000 1770000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01 0.01 0 0.2 0 0 0.07

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 20000 0 0 0 35000 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 6.67 0 0 0 31.82 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 20000 0 0 0 35000 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 6.67 0 0 0 31.82 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

300000 173000 7600 4963630 110000 10000 1770000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14528727

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

14528727

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 14528727

Total 14528727

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.59

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

14528727

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.59

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 585000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 4.03

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 585000

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 4.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

14528727

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Central Government/ State Government(s)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) KARNATAKA STATE INDUSTRIAL AND INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9079520 9079520

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

9079520 9079520

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.37 0.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 9079520 9079520

Total 9079520 9079520

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.37 0.37

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

9079520 9079520

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.37 0.37

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

9079520 9079520

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate
Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ACCURAFORM
PVT LTD

NALWA SONS
INVESTMENTS LTD

JSW
ENERGY
LIMITED

ROHIT TOWER
BUILDING LTD

REYNOLD
TRADERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

JSW
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

JSW
PROJECTS
LIMITED

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20800 45486370 70038350 90 1000 181402230 21300

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

20800 45486370 70038350 90 1000 181402230 21300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 1.86 2.86 0 0 7.42 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 20800 45486370 70038350 90 1000 181402230 21300

Total 20800 45486370 70038350 90 1000 181402230 21300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 1.86 2.86 0 0 7.42 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

20800 45486370 70038350 90 1000 181402230 21300

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 1.86 2.86 0 0 7.42 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 3299 0 0 0 0 4936160 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 15.86 0 0 0 0 2.72 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 3299 0 0 0 0 4936160 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 15.86 0 0 0 0 2.72 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

20800 45486370 70038350 90 1000 181402230 21300
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts Trusts Trusts

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NARMADA
FINTRADE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

HEXA
TRADEX
LIMITED

JSW TECHNO
PROJECTS
MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PRJ FAMILY
MANAGEMENT
COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

SAJJAN
JINDAL
(TANVI
JINDAL
FAMILY
TRUST)

SAJJAN
JINDAL(TARINI
JINDAL FAMILY
TRUST)

SAJJAN
JINDAL
(PARTH
JINDAL
FAMILY
TRUST)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

65000 13620 264605920 312120 100 100 100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

65000 13620 264605920 312120 100 100 100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 10.82 0.01 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 65000 13620 264605920 312120 100 100 100

Total 65000 13620 264605920 312120 100 100 100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 10.82 0.01 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

65000 13620 264605920 312120 100 100 100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 10.82 0.01 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 30000 0 49763700 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 46.15 0 18.81 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 30000 0 49763700 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 46.15 0 18.81 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in

65000 13620 264605920 312120 100 100 100
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dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts Trusts

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JTPM METAL
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

VIRTUOUS
TRADECORP
PRIVATE LIMITED

VIVIDH
FINVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED

SOUTH
WEST
MINING
LIMITED

JSW
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

SAJJAN JINDAL
(SAJJAN
JINDAL FAMILY
TRUST)

SAJJAN JINDAL
L(SAJJAN
JINDAL LINEAGE
TRUST)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

83267143 60368250 143370690 61300 1000 100 100

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

83267143 60368250 143370690 61300 1000 100 100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.4 2.47 5.86 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 83267143 60368250 143370690 61300 1000 100 100

Total 83267143 60368250 143370690 61300 1000 100 100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 3.4 2.47 5.86 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

83267143 60368250 143370690 61300 1000 100 100

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.4 2.47 5.86 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 15000000 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 24.85 0 0 0 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 15000000 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 24.85 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

83267143 60368250 143370690 61300 1000 100 100
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 22 23 24

Category Trusts Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAJJAN JINDAL (SANGITA JINDAL
FAMILY TRUST)

SIDDESHWARI TRADEX PRIVATE
LIMITED

SAHYOG HOLDINGS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1060100 84550760 112067860 1046714403

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1060100 84550760 112067860 1046714403

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04 3.46 4.58 42.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1060100 84550760 112067860 1046714403

Total 1060100 84550760 112067860 1046714403

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.04 3.46 4.58 42.8

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

1060100 84550760 112067860 1046714403

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04 3.46 4.58 42.8

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 34853677 0 104586836

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 41.22 0 9.99

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 34853677 0 104586836

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 41.22 0 9.99

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

1060100 84550760 112067860 1046714403

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SARIKA JHUNJHNUWALA Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

41500 41500

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

41500 41500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 41500 41500

Total 41500 41500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

41500 41500

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

41500 41500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ESTRELA INVESTMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

NACHO
INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

BEAUFIELD
HOLDINGS LIMITED

JSL OVERSEAS
LIMITED

MENDEZA
HOLDINGS
LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4160070 4207380 4227970 21026090 4218090 37839600

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4160070 4207380 4227970 21026090 4218090 37839600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.17 0.17 0.17 0.86 0.17 1.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4160070 4207380 4227970 21026090 4218090 37839600

Total 4160070 4207380 4227970 21026090 4218090 37839600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.17 0.17 0.17 0.86 0.17 1.55

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4160070 4207380 4227970 21026090 4218090 37839600

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.17 0.17 0.17 0.86 0.17 1.55

Number of Shares pledged (XIV)

No. (a) 0 4207380 0 16026090 4218090 24451560

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 100 0 76.22 100 64.62

Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)

No. (a) 0 4207380 0 16026090 4218090 24451560

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 100 0 76.22 100 64.62

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

4160070 4207380 4227970 21026090 4218090 37839600

Reason for not providing PAN

28/39



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group
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Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I) HDFC MUTUAL FUND - HDFC BSE 500 ETF SBI NIFTY INDEX FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

26573394 27257063 53830457

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

26573394 27257063 53830457

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09 1.11 2.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 26573394 27257063 53830457

Total 26573394 27257063 53830457

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.09 1.11 2.2

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

26573394 27257063 53830457

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09 1.11 2.2

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26573394 27257063 53830457

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0
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Insurance Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) LICI INDEX PLUS FLEXI SMART GROWTH FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

130295334 130295334

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

130295334 130295334

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.33 5.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 130295334 130295334

Total 130295334 130295334

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 5.33 5.33

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

130295334 130295334

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.33 5.33

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

130295334 130295334

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No. 1 2 3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHAMYAK INVESTMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED

GAGANDEEP CREDIT CAPITAL PVT
LTD

ENAM SECURITIES PVT
LTD

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

26533230 49550000 27985121 104068351

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

26533230 49550000 27985121 104068351

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.09 2.03 1.14 4.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 26533230 49550000 27985121 104068351

Total 26533230 49550000 27985121 104068351

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.09 2.03 1.14 4.26

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

26533230 49550000 27985121 104068351

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.09 2.03 1.14 4.26

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26533230 49550000 27985121 104068351

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2

Category Other Other

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) FOREIGN BANK FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 5 6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75964 97730 173694

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

75964 97730 173694

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 75964 97730 173694

Total 75964 97730 173694

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

75964 97730 173694

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

75964 0 75964

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
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Foreign Portfolio Category II

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) THELEME MASTER FUND LIMITED Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

24847723 24847723

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

24847723 24847723

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.02 1.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 24847723 24847723

Total 24847723 24847723

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.02 1.02

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

24847723 24847723

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.02 1.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

24847723 24847723

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Foreign Direct Investment

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) JFE STEEL INTERNATIONAL EUROPE B.V. Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

366818095 366818095

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

366818095 366818095

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15 15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 366818095 366818095

Total 366818095 366818095

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 15 15

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

366818095 366818095

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15 15

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

366818095 366818095

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 366818095 366818095

Sub-category (ii) 366818095 366818095

Sub-category (iii) 0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category HUF Clearing Members Trusts Societies

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 5943 10 26 1 5980

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17524813 85719 130802 40 17741374

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

17524813 85719 130802 40 17741374

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.72 0 0.01 0 0.73

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 17524813 85719 130802 40 17741374

Total 17524813 85719 130802 40 17741374

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.72 0 0.01 0 0.73

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

17524813 85719 130802 40 17741374

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.72 0 0.01 0 0.73

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

17524813 85719 130802 0 17741334

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
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Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Sr.
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or unclaimed
suspense account

voting rights which
are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain unclaimed for
public shareholders

1 17552 2706850
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Significant Beneficial Owners

Sr.
No.

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect*: Date of

creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Name PAN

Passport
No. in
case of
a
foreign
national

Nationality

Nationality
(Applicable
in case of
Any other
is selected)

Whether by virtue of:

Shares Voting rights

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

Exercise
of
control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

1 Sajjan
Jindal India

SAHYOG
HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 4.58270168067437 4.58270168067437 No No 30-09-2014

2 Sajjan
Jindal India

VIVIDH
FINVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 5.86274335944707 5.86274335944707 No No 30-09-2014

3 Sajjan
Jindal India JSW PROJECTS

LIMITED India 0 0 No No 30-09-2014

4 Sajjan
Jindal India

SAJJAN
JINDAL
FAMILY TRUST

India 0 0 No No 30-09-2014

5 Sajjan
Jindal India

SAJJAN
JINDAL
LINEAGE
TRUST

India 0 0 No No 30-09-2014

6 Sajjan
Jindal India

SANGITA
JINDAL
FAMILY TRUST

India 0 0.04 No No 30-09-2014

7 Sajjan
Jindal India PARTH JINDAL

FAMILY TRUST India 0 0 No No 30-09-2014

8 Sajjan
Jindal India TARINI JINDAL

FAMILY TRUST India 0 0 No No 30-09-2014

9 Sajjan
Jindal India TANVI JINDAL

FAMILY TRUST India 0 0 No No 30-09-2014

10 Sajjan
Jindal India S.K. JINDAL &

SONS HUF India 0 0 No No 30-09-2014

11 Sajjan
Jindal India

SOUTH WEST
MINING
LIMITED

India 0 0 No No 31-12-2021

12 Sangita
Jindal India

JSW TECHNO
PROJECTS
MANAGEMENT
LTD

India 10.8141156479247 10.8141156479247 No No 03-03-2017

13 Sangita
Jindal India

REYNOLD
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 0 0 No No 03-03-2017

14 Sangita
Jindal India

JSW
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 0 0 No No 03-03-2017

15 Sangita
Jindal India

JTPM METAL
TRADERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

India 1.72073163449604 1.72073163449604 No No 03-03-2017
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